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Session 3

SAT 21 MAY 2022  2:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 85 Sj Boys (33-35kg) DAKSHESH SINGH UP

KRISHNA KUMAR J&K

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 86 Sj Boys (33-35kg) HAADI ABDULLAH KER

CHANDAN SAINI RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 87 Sj Boys (33-35kg) PRASHANT RAJBONASHI ASM

ANSHUL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH GODARA SIK

MP

CHT

HP

MAH

PRITAM SHILAL

GIRDHARI SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

NARENDER SHARMA

SUNIL

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 88 Sj Boys (35-37kg) NAMAN THAKUR WB

PRIYANSHU RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR V K SINGH UTK

RSPB

J&K

MAH

PUN

B S RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

SANDEEP

RASHMI BHAGAT

MD. HABIB

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 89 Sj Boys (35-37kg) ASAD SHAH MAH

KARAN SONKAR UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA MAN

MP

RAJ

SSCB

SIK

VIDYANAND SALAM

GIRDHARI SINGH

RAJESH GODARA

R RAJ BHARAT

PRITAM SHILAL

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

6 90 Sj Boys (35-37kg) YOGESH KUMAR DUBEY BIH

SUNNY PRAJAPATI MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP MAH

HP

RSPB

ASM

UTK

SUNIL KR. SINGH

NARENDER SHARMA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

BIDYUT PHUKAN

B S RAWAT

26:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 91 Sj Boys (37-40kg) AKSHIT KUMAR CHD

VINIT KUMAR HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R RAJ BHARAT DEL

CHT

RAJ

MAH

SIK

MUKESH KALOSIA

TIRATH RAUT

RAJESH GODARA

RASHMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SHILAL

16:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

8 92 Sj Boys (37-40kg) S. DHARSHAN KUMAR TN

LALNUNPUIA MIZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA SIK

RSPB

MAH

MAN

MP

PRITAM SHILAL

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

SUNIL KR. SINGH

VIDYANAND SALAM

GIRDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 93 Sj Boys (40-43kg) DURON HANG LIMBOO SIK

BIBEK LIMBU NAG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SSCB

DEL

KAR

MAH

RAJ

R RAJ BHARAT

MUKESH KALOSIA

V K SINGH

RASHMI BHAGAT

RAJESH GODARA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 94 Sj Boys (40-43kg) AHANAF.P.K KER

TULENDRA BHAI PATEL CHT BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA SIK

MAH

ASM

MP

J&K

PRITAM SHILAL

SUNIL KR. SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

GIRDHARI SINGH

SANDEEP

17:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

11 95 Sj Boys (40-43kg) ARYAN UP

E. LALRUATDIKA MIZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN VIDYANAND SALAM RAJ

PUN

RSPB

HP

DEL

RAJESH GODARA

MD. HABIB

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NARENDER SHARMA

MUKESH KALOSIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 96 Sj Boys (40-43kg) LAKSHYA RAJ RAJ

DARI KEKUM ARU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN HP

RSPB

MAH

MAN

MP

NARENDER SHARMA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

SUNIL KR. SINGH

VIDYANAND SALAM

GIRDHARI SINGH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 97 Sj Boys (43-46kg) N. TEJ ADITHYA KAR

JITHIN.J KER

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL KR. SINGH CHT

DEL

PUN

RAJ

MAN

TIRATH RAUT

MUKESH KALOSIA

MD. HABIB

RAJESH GODARA

VIDYANAND SALAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 98 Sj Boys (43-46kg) S K ARYAN WB

VANMALSAWMA MIZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R RAJ BHARAT SIK

RSPB

MP

MAH

ASM

PRITAM SHILAL

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

GIRDHARI SINGH

RASHMI BHAGAT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 99 Sj Boys (43-46kg) GORAV SITARIYA RAJ

MAHESH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA HP

ASM

J&K

KAR

MAN

NARENDER SHARMA

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SANDEEP

V K SINGH

VIDYANAND SALAM

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 100 Sj Boys (46-49kg) NAMAN BHATIA CHD

ATHARVA NAIK MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD. HABIB CHT

KAR

UTK

RAJ

DEL

TIRATH RAUT

V K SINGH

B S RAWAT

RAJESH GODARA

MUKESH KALOSIA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

17 101 Sj Boys (46-49kg) MUKESH NISHAD GUJ

SHYAM DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN VIDYANAND SALAM UTK

CHT

MAH

J&K

RAJ

B S RAWAT

TIRATH RAUT

RASHMI BHAGAT

SANDEEP

RAJESH GODARA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 102 Sj Boys (46-49kg) SHIVAM UTK

MHASIVLLIEN SOGOTSU NAG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY KAR

PUN

MAH

HP

MP

V K SINGH

MD. HABIB

SUNIL KR. SINGH

NARENDER SHARMA

GIRDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 103 Sj Boys (49-52kg) RAKESH SINGH KONJENGBAM MAN

SAGAR DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL RSPB

MP

SSCB

ASM

MAH

PURAN LAL

GIRDHARI SINGH

R RAJ BHARAT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

RASHMI BHAGAT

30:27

30:24

29:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 104 Sj Boys (49-52kg) SATHWIK TEL

UTKARSH RATHORE BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH MAN

J&K

KAR

CHT

MAH

VIDYANAND SALAM

SANDEEP

V K SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

RASHMI BHAGAT

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 105 Sj Boys (49-52kg) YOGESH DHANDA HAR

ADITYA SHARMA J&K

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD. HABIB UTK

ASM

MAH

HP

RAJ

B S RAWAT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SUNIL KR. SINGH

NARENDER SHARMA

RAJESH GODARA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 106 Sj Boys (52-55kg) LIKITH.V KAR

DIVYANSHU SINGH BIH

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SONKAR DEL

MAN

MP

SIK

MAH

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIDYANAND SALAM

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM SHILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

23 107 Sj Boys (52-55kg) D. AJAY TN

PRABIN NAOREM MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT MAH

PUN

J&K

UTK

ASM

SUNIL KR. SINGH

MD. HABIB

SANDEEP

B S RAWAT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

24 108 Sj Boys (52-55kg) RAMJO LAMNIO ARU

SAJAG SAXENA MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN KAR

MAH

DEL

SIK

CHT

V K SINGH

RASHMI BHAGAT

MUKESH KALOSIA

PRITAM SHILAL

TIRATH RAUT

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 109 Sj Boys (55-58kg) BISHNU DAS ORI

VISHVA PON BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 110 Sj Boys (64-67kg) ANSHU RAJ BIH

SHIVAM IJAGAJ MAH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT MP

PUN

RSPB

RAJ

HP

GIRDHARI SINGH

MD. HABIB

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

RAJESH GODARA

NARENDER SHARMA

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

27 111 Sj Boys (64-67kg) RITESH SATYAL UTK

HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER SHARMA CHT

ASM

SSCB

RAJ

J&K

TIRATH RAUT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

R RAJ BHARAT

RAJESH GODARA

SANDEEP

27:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 112 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) HARSHJOT SINGH PUN

SHIVAM KUMAR BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN VIDYANAND SALAM SIK

CHT

UTK

KAR

MAH

PRITAM SHILAL

KULDEEP SONKAR

B S RAWAT

V K SINGH

SUNIL KR. SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

29 83 Sj Boys (64-67kg) A. RISHIKANTH TN

RAHUL SINGH PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL KR. SINGH HP

MAN

UTK

RAJ

J&K

NARENDER SHARMA

VIDYANAND SALAM

B S RAWAT

RAJESH GODARA

SANDEEP

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 84 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) DEEPAK SHARMA RAJ

ROSHAN ANDREW KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA CHT

SIK

ASM

SSCB

MP

KULDEEP SONKAR

PRITAM SHILAL

BIDYUT PHUKAN

R RAJ BHARAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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