



Session Results

Session 3

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	85	Sj Boys (33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DAKSHESH SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP J&K	RED	WP	5:0	- -
2	86	Sj Boys (33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	HAADI ABDULLAH CHANDAN SAINI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	KER RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	- -
3	87	Sj Boys (33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	PRASHANT RAJBONASHI ANSHUL RAJESH GODARA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP CHT HP	BLUE PRITAM SHILAL GIRDHARI SINGH TIRATH RAUT NARENDER SHARN SUNIL	WP //A	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	88	Sj Boys (35-37kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	NAMAN THAKUR PRIYANSHU V K SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB J&K	RED B S RAWAT HIMANSHU CHAUD SANDEEP RASHMI BHAGAT MD. HABIB	WP	3:2	28:29 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	89	Sj Boys (35-37kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	ASAD SHAH KARAN SONKAR NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP RAJ SSCB	RED VIDYANAND SALAN GIRDHARI SINGH RAJESH GODARA R RAJ BHARAT PRITAM SHILAL	RSC	R2	10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8
6	90	Sj Boys (35-37kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	YOGESH KUMAR DUBEY SUNNY PRAJAPATI SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB ASM	BLUE SUNIL KR. SINGH NARENDER SHARN HIMANSHU CHAUD BIDYUT PHUKAN B S RAWAT		5:0	26:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
7	91	Sj Boys (37-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	AKSHIT KUMAR VINIT KUMAR R RAJ BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RAJ MAH	BLUE MUKESH KALOSIA TIRATH RAUT RAJESH GODARA RASHMI BHAGAT PRITAM SHILAL	RSC	R3	16:20 17:20 17:20 16:20 17:20
8	92	Sj Boys (37-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	S. DHARSHAN KUMAR LALNUNPUIA NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH MAN	PRITAM SHILAL HIMANSHU CHAUD SUNIL KR. SINGH VIDYANAND SALAN GIRDHARI SINGH			- - - -

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 6.0

Report Created THU 26 MAY 2022 18:37





Session Results

Session 3

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisio	n
9	93	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	DURON HANG LIMBOO BIBEK LIMBU		SIK NAG	RED	WO		
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL KAR MAH	R RAJ BHARAT MUKESH KALOSIA V K SINGH RASHMI BHAGAT RAJESH GODARA			-
						Judge 5.	nau	RAJESH GODARA			
10	94	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	AHANAF.P.K TULENDRA BHAI PATEL		KER CHT	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	НР	NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM MP	PRITAM SHILAL SUNIL KR. SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN GIRDHARI SINGH SANDEEP		1) 1) 1)	7:20 8:20 7:20 8:20 8:20
4.4	0.5	C: Davis (40, 40las)		DED	ADVAN		LID	DED	MO		
11	95	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	ARYAN E. LALRUATDIKA		UP MIZ	RED	WO		
			Referee:	MAN	VIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB HP	RAJESH GODARA MD. HABIB HIMANSHU CHAUE NARENDER SHARI MUKESH KALOSIA			- - - -
12	96	Sj Boys (40-43kg)		RED BLUE	LAKSHYA RAJ DARI KEKUM		RAJ ARU	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	BIDYUT PHUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH MAN	NARENDER SHARI HIMANSHU CHAUE SUNIL KR. SINGH VIDYANAND SALAI GIRDHARI SINGH	HARY	1) 1) 1)	0:8 0:8 0:8 0:8 0:9
		0.5 (40.40)			N. TE ABITINA						
13	97	Sj Boys (43-46kg)		RED BLUE	N. TEJ ADITHYA JITHIN.J		KAR KER	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	МАН	SUNIL KR. SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN RAJ	TIRATH RAUT MUKESH KALOSIA MD. HABIB RAJESH GODARA VIDYANAND SALAI	м		- - - -
1.1	00	C: Dava (42, 40kg)		RED	S K ARYAN		MD	DED	WO		
14	90	Sj Boys (43-46kg)		BLUE	VANMALSAWMA		WB MIZ	RED	VVO		
			Referee:		R RAJ BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RSPB MP MAH	PRITAM SHILAL HIMANSHU CHAUD GIRDHARI SINGH RASHMI BHAGAT BIDYUT PHUKAN	DHARY		- - - -
15	99	Sj Boys (43-46kg)		RED BLUE	GORAV SITARIYA MAHESH		RAJ HAR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		MUKESH KALOSIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM J&K KAR	NARENDER SHARI BIDYUT PHUKAN SANDEEP V K SINGH VIDYANAND SALAI		!	9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
16	100	Sj Boys (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	NAMAN BHATIA ATHARVA NAIK		CHD MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	MD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UTK RAJ	TIRATH RAUT V K SINGH B S RAWAT RAJESH GODARA MUKESH KALOSIA		2 ² 2 ²	7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 7:30 6:30

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 6.0

Report Created THU 26 MAY 2022 18:37





Session Results

Session 3

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	101	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	MUKESH NISHAD SHYAM VIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAH J&K	BLUE B S RAWAT TIRATH RAUT RASHMI BHAGAT SANDEEP RAJESH GODARA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
18	102	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SHIVAM MHASIVLLIEN SOGOTSU HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH HP	RED V K SINGH MD. HABIB SUNIL KR. SINGH NARENDER SHARN GIRDHARI SINGH	RSC	R1	- - - -
19	103	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	RAKESH SINGH KONJENGBAM SAGAR PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP SSCB ASM	PURAN LAL GIRDHARI SINGH R RAJ BHARAT BIDYUT PHUKAN RASHMI BHAGAT	WP	5:0	30:27 30:24 29:27 30:26 30:27
20	104	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	SATHWIK UTKARSH RATHORE GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K KAR CHT	RED VIDYANAND SALAN SANDEEP V K SINGH TIRATH RAUT RASHMI BHAGAT	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
21	105	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	YOGESH DHANDA ADITYA SHARMA MD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH HP	RED B S RAWAT BIDYUT PHUKAN SUNIL KR. SINGH NARENDER SHARN RAJESH GODARA	RSC //A	R1	- - - -
22	106	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	LIKITH.V DIVYANSHU SINGH KULDEEP SONKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN MP SIK	MUKESH KALOSIA VIDYANAND SALAN GIRDHARI SINGH PRITAM SHILAL RASHMI BHAGAT	RSC 1	R3	20:17 20:18 20:17 20:17 20:18
23	107	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	D. AJAY PRABIN NAOREM TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN J&K UTK	BLUE SUNIL KR. SINGH MD. HABIB SANDEEP B S RAWAT BIDYUT PHUKAN	WP	5:0	27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
24	108	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	RAMJO LAMNIO SAJAG SAXENA BIDYUT PHUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL SIK	RED V K SINGH RASHMI BHAGAT MUKESH KALOSIA PRITAM SHILAL TIRATH RAUT	RSC	R1	- - - - -

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 6.0





Session Results

Session 3

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	109	Sj Boys (55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	BISHNU DAS VISHVA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ORI PON	BLUE	WO		- -
26	110	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	ANSHU RAJ SHIVAM IJAGAJ BS RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RSPB RAJ	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH MD. HABIB HIMANSHU CHAUE RAJESH GODARA NARENDER SHARI		R2	8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
27	111	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	RITESH SATYAL HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV NARENDER SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AP CHT ASM SSCB RAJ	BLUE TIRATH RAUT BIDYUT PHUKAN R RAJ BHARAT RAJESH GODARA SANDEEP	WP	5:0	27:30 25:30 25:30 25:30 25:30 27:30
28	112	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	HARSHJOT SINGH SHIVAM KUMAR VIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK KAR	PRITAM SHILAL KULDEEP SONKAF B S RAWAT V K SINGH SUNIL KR. SINGH	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
29	83	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	A. RISHIKANTH RAHUL SINGH SUNIL KR. SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN PUN HP MAN UTK RAJ	BLUE NARENDER SHARI VIDYANAND SALAI B S RAWAT RAJESH GODARA SANDEEP		R1	
30	84	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	DEEPAK SHARMA ROSHAN ANDREW MUKESH KALOSIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM SSCB	RED KULDEEP SONKAF PRITAM SHILAL BIDYUT PHUKAN R RAJ BHARAT GIRDHARI SINGH	RSC	R1	- - - - - -

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Wir	RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 6.0